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Stakeholder Register for Project:

Name Organisation Postal Address Physical Address Fax Number eMail Address Registered

Bulskop PV Solar Cape EAPrac Project No : 700

Tel Number Property No

Carlo Abrahams Breede-Gouritz Catchment 
Management Agency

101 York Street 
3rd Floor 
George 
6529 

101 York Street, 3rd Floor 
George 
6529 

cabrahams@bgcma.co.za 2022/04/12
078 467 4260 
023 346 8000 

Nicole Abrahams SANRAL Private Bag X19 
Bellville 
7535 

1 Havenga Street 
Oakdale 
7530 

021 910 1699 abrahamsn@nra.co.za 2022/04/12
062 215 8945 
021 957 4602 

ATNS: Obstacles Air Traffic & Navigation 
Services Company Ltd.

obstacles@atns.co.za 2022/04/12

Musa Baloye South African Radio 
Astronomy Observatory 
(SARAO)

mbaloye@ska.ac.za 2022/04/12

Stephanie-Anne Barnardt Heritage Western Cape PO Box 1665 
Cape Town 
8000 

Protea Assurance Building, 
Green Market Squate 
Cape Town 
8000 

stephanie.barnardt@western
cape.gov.za

2022/04/12

021 483 5959

Peter Buys National Energy Regulator of 
South Africa (NERSA)

PO Box 40343 
Pretoria 
0007 

Kulawula House, 526 
Vermeulen Street 
Arcadia 
0007 

012 401 4700 peter.buys@nersa.org.za 2022/04/12
012 401 4670 
012 401 4600 

Anneliza Collett Department of Agriculture, 
Forestry & Fisheries

Private Bag X 120 
Pretoria 
0001 

012 329 5938 annelizac@daff.gov.za 
AnnelizaC@nda.agric.za 

2022/04/12
012 319 7508

Harriet Davies-Mostert Endangered Wildlife Trust 
(EWT)

harrietd@ewt.org.za 2022/04/12
011 372 3600

Loy De Jager Department of Defence loydejager@hotmail.com 2022/04/12082 923 0303 

Natie De Swardt Simon van der Stel 
Foundation

PO 4037 
George-East 
6539 

natiedes@telkomsa.net 2022/04/12083 752 9340 
044 8891147 
044 889 0047 

Septimus (Seppie) Dercksen 164 Donkin Street 
Beaufort West 
6970 

dercksen.seppie@gmail.com 2022/04/12
076 334 6906 
023 414 3020 

55/168, 10/170, 

Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape P/Bag X 9067 
Cape Town 
8001 

Protea Assurance Building, 
Green Market Square 
Cape Town 
8000 

waseefa.dhansay@westernca
pe.gov.za

2022/04/12

021 483 9533

Endangered Wildlife Trust 
(EWT)

Endangered Wildlife Trust 
(EWT)

Postnet Suite 027 
Private Bag X08 
Centurion 
0149 

wep@ewt.org.za 
eia@ewt.org.za 

2022/04/12

011 372 3600
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Solly Fourie Department of Economic 
Development, 
Environmental Affairs and 
Tourism (DEDEA&T)

PO Box 979 
Cape Town 
8000 

11th Floor, NBS Waldorf 
Building, 80 St George's Mall 
Cape Town 
8001 

021 483 7165 solly.fourie@westerncape.go
v.za

2022/04/12

021 483 3840

John Geeringh ESKOM PO Box 1091 
Johannesburg 
2157 

086 661 4064 GeerinJH@eskom.co.za 2022/04/12
083 632 7663 
011 516 7233 

Standva Stighei

Bambie Heiberg Karoo Gateway Airport P.O. Box 1877 
Pretoria 
0075 

894 Dunkin Street 
Brooklyn 
0181 

012 362 4629 bambie@karoogateway.co.za 2022/04/12
083 654 3773 
012 362 4628 

10/161; 11/161

Heritage Western Cape P/Bag X 9067 
Cape Town 
8000 

ceoheritage@westerncape.go
v.za

2022/04/12
021 484 5959

F Herselman Steenbokkie Private Nature 
Reserve

Beaufort West fherselman1@telkomsa.net 2022/04/12

Jaco & Sunel Herselman Steenbokkie Private Nature 
Reserve

Beaufort West 
6970 

086 567 1752 herselmanjs@telkomsa.net 
steenbokkie@beaufortwest.n
et 

2021/10/26082 772 7265 
023 414 4378 
083 371 9797 

Clive Hutton Beaufort West 2022/04/12Farm 414 Beauf

Kirsten Jones redcap kirsten@red-cap.co.za 2022/04/12021 790 1392

Warren Joubert South African Weather 
Services (SAWS)

warren.joubert@weathersa.c
o.za

2022/04/12

Duduzile Kunene Department of Mineral 
Resources

Pvt Bag X9 
Cape Town 
8012 

duduzile.kunene@dmr.gov.za 2022/04/12
021 427 1000

Brandon Layman Department of Agriculture Private Bag X1 
Stellenbosch 
7607 

BrandonL@elsenburg.com 
landuse.elsenburg@elsenbur
g.com 

2022/04/12
021 808 5093

Lourens Leeuwner Endangered Wildlife Trust 
(EWT)

lourensl@ewt.org.za 2022/04/12
011 372 3600

Seoka Lekota DFFE: Directorate of 
Biodiversity & Conservation

bcadmin@environment.gov.z
a

2022/04/12

Mpho Mabaso Department of Energy Pvt Bag X31 
Cape Town 
8012 

34 The Terraces Building, 
C/O Riebeeck & Bree Street 
Cape Town 
8001 

mpho.mabaso@energy.gov.za 2022/04/12

012 406 7712

Gawie Makkink Origin Town Planning gawie@origintrp.co.za 2022/04/12012 346 3735

Cornelius Malgas Department of Transport and 
Public Works - Provincial

Private Bag X617 
Oudtshoorn 
6620 

044 272 7243 Cornelius.Malgas2@westernc
ape.gov.za

2022/04/12
083 641 5140 
044 272 6071 
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Zukile Mali Department of Defence zukile.mali@yahoo.com 2022/04/12

Mashudu Marubini National Department of 
Agriculture

mashuduma@dalrrd.gov.za 2022/04/12073 195 7000 
012 319 7619 

Lance McBain-Charles DEA&DP: Waste Management George 6 Floor Property Centre, 3 
Dorp Street 
Cape Town 
8001 

021 483 4425 Lance.McBain-Charles@weste
rncape.gov.za

2022/04/12
073 185 9981 
021 483 2747 

Hassinah Mileng Air Traffic & Navigation 
Services Company Ltd.

086 695 2610 hassinahm@atns.co.za 2022/04/12
011 607 1474

Thato Nape South African Radio 
Astronomy Observatory 
(SARAO)

tnape@ska.ac.za 2022/04/12

Johnathan Nel P.O. Box 388 
Beaufort West 
6970 

corne.nel@bkb.co.za 2022/04/12
082 388 0081 
023 414 2492 

1/168

A. De Waal Nigrini P.O. Box 191 
Beaufort West 
6970 

seviliano@vodamail.co.za 2022/04/12
8/162; 5/169

Kabase Nosi Department of Defence kebasenosi@yahoo.com 2022/04/12

Samantha Ralston Birdlife Africa Private Bag X5000 
Parklands 
Johannesburg 
2121 

energy@birdlife.org.za 2022/04/12

083 673 3948

Keshni Rughoobeer DEA&DP - Development 
Facilitation Unit

Private Bag X 9086 
Cape Town 
8000 

1st floor, Leeuwsig Building 
(entrance via the Utilitas 
Building on 1 Dorp Street)

021 483 8311 keshni.rughoobeer@westernc
ape.gov.za

2022/04/12
021 483 2606

Andiswa Sam Breede-Gouritz Catchment 
Management Agency

George Room 301, 3rd Floor, 101 
York Street 
George 
6529 

Asam@bgcma.co.za 2022/04/12
078 783 7555 
023 346 8031 

Busang Sethole South African Radio 
Astronomy Observatory 
(SARAO)

bsethole@ska.ac.za 2022/04/12

Pikkie Siebrits AIFA Beaufort West pikkie@aifa.co.za 2022/04/12

Megan Simons Cape Nature Private Bag X6546 
George 
6530 

4th Floor, Rentzburg Hof, 42 
Courtney Street, Bodo 
George 
6529 

msimons@capenature.co.za 2022/04/12

087 087 3060

Ferdi Smit Air Traffic & Navigation 
Services Company Ltd.

ferdis@atns.co.za 2022/04/12
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Fabion Smith Breede-Gouritz Catchment 
Management Agency (CMA)

Private Bag X3055 
Worcester 
6850 

51 Baring Street 
Worcester 
6850 

fsmith@bgcma.co.za 2022/04/12
082 445 5059 
023 346 8031 

Xander Smuts Department of Public Works Oudtshoorn xander.smuts@westerncape.
gov.za

2021/10/26076 036 2805 
044 272 6071 

Steenbokkie Trust Steenbokkie Private Nature 
Reserve

cubenco1@gmail.com 2022/04/12

Lizelle Stroh South African Civil Aviation 
Authority

Private Bag X73 
Johannesburg 
1685 

Ikaya Loundiza, 16 Treur 
Close, Waterfall Park 
Midrand 
1600 

011 545 1282 strohl@caa.co.za 2022/04/12

011 545 1232

Petrus Strumpher Beaufort West Municipality Beaufort West petrus@beaufortwestmun.co
.za

2022/04/12
023 414 8103

Danie Swanepoel Department of 
Environmental Affairs & 
Development Planning

Private Bag X6509 
George 
6530 

St Johns Street, York Park 
Building 
George 

(044) 805 86 Danie.Swanepoel@westernca
pe.gov.za

2022/04/12
0827847551 
044 814 2008 

Adrian Tiplady South African Radio 
Astronomy Observatory 
(SARAO)

P.O. Box 522940 
Johannesburg 
2132 

17 Baker Street, Rosebank 
Johannesburg 
2196 

011 442 2454 atiplady@ska.ac.za 2022/04/12
011 442 2434

Abrie Van der Merwe H B Van Der Merwe Familie 
Trust

Flat 9, Paradise Lake Flats, 
Moodie Street 
Sedgefield 
6572 

abrievandermerwe@yahoo.co
m

2022/04/12

083 449 7888 Farm 423 Beauf

Cor Van der Walt Department of Agriculture Private Bag X 1 
Elsenburg 
7607 

3rd  Floor, Main Building, 
Elsenburg 
Muldersvlei 
7607 

corvdw@elsenburg.com 
landuse.elsenburg@elsenbur
g.com 

2022/04/12

021 808 5093

Nico Van der Walt Karoo National Park P.O. Box 316 
Beaufort West 
6970 

023 415 1671 nico.vanderwalt@sanparks.or
g

2022/04/12
082 801 2109 
023 415 2828 

D Van Turha Beaufort West Municipality 112 Donkin Street 
Beaufort West 
6970 

denwint@beaufortwestmun.c
o.za

2022/04/12
082 323 8773 
023 414 8103 

Malcolm Watters Department of Transport and 
Public Works - Provincial

P O Box 2603 
Cape Town 
8000 

RM 335, 9 Dorp Street, Cape 
Town 
Cape Town 
8001 

021 483 2166 malcolm.watters@westernca
pe.gov.za 
Grace.Swanepoel@westernca
pe.gov.za 

2022/04/12

021 483 4668

Derick Welgemoed 28 Murray Street 
Beaufort West 
6970 

derick@matplant.co.za 2022/04/12
083 415 6101 
023 415 2654 

Willie dale@cape-eaprac.co.za 2022/04/12064 686 0844 Farm 423 Beauf
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Justine Wyngaardt ESKOM Eskom Road 
Brackenfell 
7561 

wyngaajo@eskom.co.za 2022/04/12
021 980 3112

5/504/12/2022 Authority Ref No : 


